
SOUP

SALADS

TO SHARE

COLD SANDWICHES 

FOR KIDS

HOT SANDWICHES

DESSERTS

Soup of the day

Spaghetti bolognese

Cheese board

Clubhouse Sandwich 

Sausage board

Breaded fish fillets

Crunchy nachos (veggie) 

Cheese and sausage board

Salmo Salar 

Assorted lettuce, smoked salmon, green

apple, avocado and sour cream

Cardini Cesar 

Romaine lettuce, chicken, bacon, cherry

tomatoes, croutons and Caesar sauce

Roast Beef 

Tramezini bread, roast beef, rocket,

tomato, Dijon mustard and mayonnaise

Salmo Salar Bagel 

Bagel with brioche, seeds, cream cheese

with dill, rocket and caramelised onion 

Chili Toast 

Sliced bread, chicken, chilli, tomato, onion,

peppers, mozzarella cheese and mayonnaise

Sr. Prego 

Flatbread, 120 g veal tenderloin steak, black

pork ham and mustard sauce

14,00€

10,00€

14,00€

15,00€

5,00€

10,00€

15,00€

15,00€

16,00€

14,00€

15,50€

 13,50€

16,00€

 12,00€

Sliced fruit 

Lime cheesecake

OMN sticky toffee pudding 

5,00€

7,50€

3,50€

*All sandwiches are served with fries

If you need any information on allergens, please ask our

staff before ordering. No dish, food or drink, including

couvert, can be charged for if it is not ordered by the

client or is unusable.  VAT Included at the legal rate

 in force.

@ouimaisnon.brunchandtearoom

@ouimaisnon.classyfood

https://www.instagram.com/ouimaisnon.brunchandtearoom/#
https://www.instagram.com/ouimaisnon.brunchandtearoom/#



